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Cod. Classe di 

Concorso
Descr. Classe di Concorso Tipo Posto Posto Cognome Nome Data Nascita Punteggio

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       1 DI GIORGIO                ILENIA            08/12/1978 104,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       2 ZAMBROTTA                 IMPERIA           11/11/1964 101,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       3 MILONE                    MARIELLA          04/09/1981 87

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       4 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 66

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       5 FRAGNOLI                  FRANCO            02/04/1980 60

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       6 MANCINI                   IVANA             26/04/1976 50,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       7 SIMONE                    DANIELA           23/07/1987 47

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       8 CAPEZZONE                 PATRIZIA          28/02/1967 46

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       9 PAGLIARI                  SIMONA            02/08/1977 44,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       10 PATRIARCA                 NADIA             08/09/1978 43

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       11 CATAUDO                   LEONARDO          07/01/1968 42

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       12 FIONDA                    ROBERTO           09/10/1968 40

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       13 TRANIELLO                 ANNA              26/08/1989 35

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       14 GABRIELE                  SAMANTHA          21/02/1982 34,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       15 AURILIO                   LARA              01/03/1971 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       16 EGGENSCHWILER             SILVIA            29/03/1976 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       17 IANNONE                   MARIA GRAZIA      09/07/1972 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       18 COLELLA                   DIANA             06/09/1983 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       19 AVELLINI                  MARCELLO          16/12/1982 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       20 DELLI COLLI               MARISTELLA        20/05/1986 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       21 NIGRO                     VINCENZO          04/06/1985 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       22 CACCAVALE                 FLAVIA            10/02/1985 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       23 BUONANNO                  ROSA              02/08/1984 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       24 DI STASIO                 ROBERTA           28/12/1983 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       25 NICOLI                    MARIA CRISTINA    03/02/1979 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       26 PETRONZIO                 SARA              04/08/1978 33

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       27 DI PIRO                   LAURA             19/09/1980 32

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       28 FRANCO                    MARIANGELA        04/04/1988 30,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       29 TURCHETTA                 FRANCA MARIA      12/04/1965 30

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       30 PAGLIARI                  STEFANIA          02/04/1963 29,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       31 RAVINI                    GIANFRANCO        22/11/1967 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       32 RICCIARDI                 ANGELO            13/05/1977 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       33 TEOLIS                    MAURIZIO          17/10/1975 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       34 CIBELLI                   MARIA TERESA      13/03/1972 29
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A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       35 BIANCO                    EMILIA            22/09/1967 29

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       36 ARPINO                    DANIELA           23/10/1970 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       37 VERALDI                   ALESSANDRA        26/01/1965 28

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       38 DE MATTEO MANZO           GIUSEPPE          31/07/1985 27,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       39 LOLLO                     ILENIA            17/04/1980 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       40 MANCINI                   PAOLA             30/11/1987 27

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       41 IAZZOLINO                 ADELECADDIA       27/10/1970 26,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       42 BELLISARIO                PAOLO EMILIO      17/08/1980 26

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       43 MARANDOLA                 SABRINA           20/12/1973 26

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       44 D'ALESSIO                 GAETANO           20/06/1967 25,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       45 TAGLIENTI                 GISELLA           21/02/1968 25

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       46 PELLECCHIA                GIOACCHINO        23/07/1982 25

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       47 CAMBIO                    LAILA             06/03/1984 24

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       48 CAPORUSSO                 ANNA STEFANIA     05/12/1968 21,5

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       49 FARINA                    RENATA            06/07/1982 15

A001 ARTE E IMMAGINE SC. I GR.          NORMALE                       50 RISI                      ARTURO            10/07/1970 14,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       1 PACITTO                   MILENA            19/02/1978 140

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       2 RASO                      DANILA MARIA      10/06/1968 127

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       3 PAOLINI                   TONIA             06/01/1977 114

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       4 DE MARCO                  MARISA            05/05/1970 74,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       5 CARNEVALE                 ILENIA            31/01/1975 74

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       6 D'ETTORRE                 SILVIA            01/06/1984 70

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       7 DI MEO                    FILOMENA          17/09/1965 67

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       8 SACCO                     ANNALISA          29/09/1985 59

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       9 NARDONE                   ROBERTA           02/04/1981 51,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       10 VACCA                     GIOVANNA          23/06/1988 51

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       11 LEPORE                    CRISTINA          07/03/1978 49

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       12 DI NALLO                  LINDA             24/01/1971 49

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       13 CIRELLI                   MANUELA           07/04/1980 47

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       14 IARIA                     ROSA              08/10/1971 46

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       15 GRIMALDI                  LUCIA             13/05/1988 44

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       16 SAULLE                    LUCIA             22/10/1979 43,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       17 PATRIARCA                 NADIA             08/09/1978 43

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       18 BAIA                      PATRIZIA          07/05/1968 38

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       19 TERRACCIANO               CHIARA            17/03/1991 37

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       20 RIZZA                     CINZIA            18/09/1990 36,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       21 DELLANNA                  ALESSANDRA        27/04/1981 35

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       22 LEONE                     GIULIA            01/03/1990 35

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       23 FORGIONE                  SARA              17/03/1989 35

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       24 ROSSI                     ORSOLA PIA        07/08/1987 35
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A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       25 DI CAPRIO                 ANTONELLA         18/05/1989 34,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       26 CONTI                     ANGELA            17/06/1979 34,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       27 MARROCCO                  CHRISTIAN         05/10/1989 34

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       28 VIZZACCARO                VALENTINA         02/11/1983 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       29 MARTONE                   PATRIZIA          02/12/1974 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       30 FRATTAROLI                MARIATERESA       06/02/1992 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       31 MOLLICA                   VALERIO           05/05/1989 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       32 FALLENA                   FRANCESCA         31/03/1988 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       33 VENDITTELLI               LUCIA             14/11/1987 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       34 IANNETTA                  MARIA TERESA      29/08/1985 33

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       35 DI RUSSO                  FIORELLA          05/04/1976 32

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       36 NARDONE                   CORINNE           17/03/1968 30

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       37 BARIS                     TAMARA            16/07/1987 29

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       38 CHIODI                    LAURA             10/07/1979 28,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       39 VERDICCHIO                SARA              12/07/1974 28,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       40 MATTEIS                   GUIDO             20/04/1982 28

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       41 FORTUNA                   GISELLA CARMELINA 16/07/1969 27

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       42 LOMBARDI                  VIVIANA           12/02/1969 26

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       43 COLAPRETE                 CINZIA            23/04/1973 25

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       44 RICCIO                    MARIANNA          24/04/1979 25

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       45 BARBATO                   ROBERTO           22/04/1985 24,5

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       46 LILLO                     FEDERICA          16/01/1977 24

A022 ITAL.,STORIA,ED.CIVICA,GEOG.SC.I GRNORMALE                       47 MARANO                    ILENIA            21/04/1988 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       1 FORGIONE                  PASQUALINA        19/07/1982 151

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       2 DERAMO                    ANNA              22/07/1972 139,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       3 GIARRUSSO                 GUERINO           07/05/1978 131

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       4 CONFLITTI                 LAURA             22/06/1982 110

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       5 VENTRIGLIA                FILOMENA          05/08/1981 98

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       6 RUSSO                     PAOLA             09/11/1984 93

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       7 DI NUZZO                  GIOVANNA          12/05/1977 87,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       8 BOTTONE                   ANTONIA           25/03/1979 80

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       9 ANIELLO                   MICHELA           19/02/1977 73,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       10 CIMINO                    LUIGI             14/02/1976 73

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       11 IACOBINI                  ALESSIO           14/04/1975 71,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       12 PINTO                     ALESSANDRO        06/12/1970 69

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       13 SAPUTO                    VALENTINA         09/09/1988 64,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       14 ORLANDI                   MAURIZIA          17/08/1980 62,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       15 PISCHEDDA                 TIZIANA           01/09/1985 62

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       16 RECCIA                    MAFALDA GIOVANNA  11/08/1987 55

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       17 SERAFINI                  FRANCESCA         02/04/1974 52,5
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       18 TARTAGLIONE               ANNA              17/09/1985 51

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       19 PARRELLA                  NICOLA            13/06/1979 49,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       20 PELLEGRINI                DANIELA           06/03/1984 49

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       21 EVANGELISTA               ANDREA            16/12/1979 45,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       22 EVANGELISTA               GIOVANNA          17/03/1981 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       23 IZZO                      FRANCESCO         13/10/1984 45

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       24 DE BERNARDIS              CHIARA            14/06/1979 41

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       25 COLETTA                   TIZIANA           24/10/1979 39

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       26 DE MERCATO                MARIA ROSARIA     11/05/1955 39

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       27 GIACOBONE                 DIEGO             02/09/1985 37

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       28 SORRENTINO                MARIA             08/04/1984 36

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       29 DRAGONE                   LAURA             31/05/1974 35

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       30 CASTRATARO                ROBERTA           11/12/1984 34,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       31 BISCEGLIE                 LAVINIA           20/04/1992 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       32 PELLEGRINI                ROBERTO           05/07/1982 34

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       33 DI BITONTO                GRAZIA            29/05/1980 33,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       34 MARTINO                   MANUELA           23/03/1981 33,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       35 GROSSI                    CAMILLA           24/12/1988 33,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       36 FORLETTA                  DALIA             11/08/1988 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       37 BOCCIERO                  ROSSELLA          25/06/1988 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       38 APICELLA                  ELIANA            21/07/1986 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       39 FRAGNOLI                  ELISA             13/11/1982 33

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       40 RUFO                      MARILENA          22/04/1968 32,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       41 ACUNZO                    CIRA              16/06/1987 32

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       42 BOCCAROSSA                MONICA            21/02/1973 31

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       43 BIANCHI                   ELIO              12/02/1976 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       44 BARTOLOMUCCI              MARIA             27/02/1982 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       45 VETTRAINO                 ALESSANDRA        20/04/1977 29

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       46 VENDITTI                  PAOLO             29/06/1958 28,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       47 DI CARLO                  MARIO             12/05/1984 28

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       48 D'AGUANNO                 RICCARDO          17/02/1979 28

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       49 CONSALES                  RICCARDO          02/03/1976 27

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       50 MARSELLA                  DOMENICO DONATO   14/01/1968 26,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       51 CAPOZZA                   MASSIMILIANO      23/03/1965 26,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       52 CARANCI                   SARA              28/07/1979 26

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       53 VISCOGLIOSI               TIZIANA           20/04/1977 26

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       54 DI FRUSCIA                MAURO             11/06/1983 24,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       55 VARLESE                   ROCCO             26/06/1967 24,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       56 AIMOLA                    ANNALISA          29/10/1975 24

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       57 TOMASELLI                 MARIA RITA        02/06/1976 24
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A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       58 CARCONE                   ELISABETTA        25/03/1974 23,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       59 DI DONATO                 MARIA             06/02/1967 22,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       60 DAMBROSIO                 FABIO             11/07/1988 21,5

A028 MATEMATICA E SCIENZE               NORMALE                       61 DI MEO                    SALVATORE VALERIO 01/07/1975 19

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       1 IANNETTA                  ROBERTO           22/01/1971 101,63

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       2 PALMIGIANI                MARCO             23/12/1986 86

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       3 TUCCIARONE                ANTONIO           19/11/1977 61,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       4 VISCOGLIOSI               CARLO             06/04/1981 61,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       5 MERLINO                   LIA               28/12/1993 58,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       6 PELLEGRINI                DANIELE           30/08/1984 57,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       7 MARZILLI                  ANTONELLA         21/07/1970 57

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       8 GIOVANNOLI                FABIO             20/08/1980 56

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       9 DE FEO                    ENRICA            08/09/1981 55

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       10 VELOCCI                   MARCO             10/12/1978 53

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       11 GELLI                     FERRUCCIO         20/07/1952 46

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       12 MARFOLI                   ENIO              14/11/1970 42

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       13 IAMELE                    MARCO             19/02/1987 36

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       14 MASSESSI                  ELIANA            29/04/1981 32

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       15 RUSCITO                   ANTONELLA         11/06/1981 29,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       16 FABRIZI                   GABRIELE MARIO    25/02/1965 26

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       17 DI MARIO                  MARIA CARMEN      03/09/1989 25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       18 FLORESTA                  EMANUELE          22/07/1991 20,75

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       19 MASELLA                   FABRIZIO          26/01/1985 19

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       20 MATASSA                   MARIA ADELE       10/08/1974 19

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       21 PALLUCCI                  VINCENZO          11/11/1978 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       22 LOFFREDA                  JENNIFER          22/07/1991 18

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       23 ANGELONE                  ROSA              08/11/1966 15,25

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       24 FIORILLO                  DOMENICA          19/07/1983 12,5

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       25 CASERTA                   NORIS             15/07/1976 12

A030 MUSICA SC. I GR.                   NORMALE                       26 QUADRINI                  ANDREA            19/07/1988 12

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       1 FARINA                    EMANUELE NICOLINO 05/04/1971 84,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       2 D'ALIESIO                 LUCIANA           18/09/1969 71

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       3 ORLANDI                   GIAMPIERO         19/06/1962 66,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       4 NOTA                      ANNA MARIA        24/11/1966 61

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       5 GIOVANNONE                ANNARITA          24/05/1975 53,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       6 GIURINI                   FRANCESCO         07/10/1983 53

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       7 CEDRONE                   CHIARA            31/07/1975 52

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       8 PORRETTA                  MARCO             19/01/1986 48,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       9 DI VOZZO                  EMANUELA          11/03/1976 40,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       10 FARGNOLI                  MARIA ANGELA      16/04/1970 36
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A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       11 AURUCCI                   ITALO             05/11/1981 35,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       12 NOTA                      ANNA MARIA        24/11/1966 33

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       13 MARINI                    SARA              10/09/1992 33

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       14 CARDILLO                  EUGENIA           15/11/1968 33

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       15 CAMASTRO                  FRANCO            02/07/1980 29,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       16 NASSIACOS                 ANDREA            12/07/1979 29

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       17 RUOCCHIO                  EMANUELA          17/08/1990 28,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       18 PETRUCCI                  CORRADO           10/01/1972 27,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       19 CASALESE                  ANGELO            30/07/1965 27,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       20 META                      VERONICAFILOMENA  08/01/1989 25

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       21 PANACCIONE                ANNAMARIA         16/06/1984 24,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       22 PERILLI                   HANSEL            12/01/1982 24,5

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       23 DI PAOLO                  CARMINE           05/05/1970 24

A049 SC. MOT. E SPORT. SC. I GR.        NORMALE                       24 LOMBARDO                  GIOVANNI          25/11/1971 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       1 MAZZENGA                  MARGHERITA        17/10/1967 91

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       2 MIELE                     ANTONIO           11/05/1976 72,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       3 ACUNZO                    CARLO             28/12/1979 70,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       4 PISATURO                  MICHELA           22/12/1970 62

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       5 ARCESE                    RICCARDO          13/02/1978 61

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       6 SPACAGNA                  ROSE LINE         25/09/1977 45

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       7 VISCARDI                  VIVIANA           29/08/1976 44

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       8 CATAUDO                   LEONARDO          07/01/1968 42

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       9 FIONDA                    ROBERTO           09/10/1968 41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       10 MELE                      ANTONIO           31/07/1982 41

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       11 MELAZZO                   EUGENIA           21/07/1974 40

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       12 FIORMONTE                 PATRIZIA          21/03/1982 36

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       13 APUZZO                    CLAUDIA           05/11/1986 34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       14 REA                       GIANNI            13/09/1986 34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       15 GABRIELE                  SAMANTHA          21/02/1982 34,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       16 DI BITONTO                GRAZIA            29/05/1980 33,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       17 AURILIO                   LARA              01/03/1971 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       18 PATRIARCA                 VALENTINA         22/11/1981 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       19 EGGENSCHWILER             SILVIA            29/03/1976 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       20 COLELLA                   DIANA             06/09/1983 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       21 VIOLO                     ROBERTA           17/09/1990 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       22 GAZERRO                   PAOLA             28/04/1987 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       23 CAPOCCI                   ILARIA            27/04/1987 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       24 MANCINI                   ELENA             28/05/1986 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       25 DELLI COLLI               MARISTELLA        20/05/1986 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       26 NIGRO                     VINCENZO          04/06/1985 33
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       27 D'ORAZIO                  DANIELE           09/05/1985 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       28 CACCAVALE                 FLAVIA            10/02/1985 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       29 BUONANNO                  ROSA              02/08/1984 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       30 DI STASIO                 ROBERTA           28/12/1983 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       31 VALLEROTONDA              BARBARA ANTONIA   29/12/1982 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       32 DI VITO                   ANNALISA          16/12/1981 33

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       33 DI PIRO                   LAURA             19/09/1980 32

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       34 LONGO                     SABRINA           21/01/1990 32

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       35 BOCCAROSSA                MONICA            21/02/1973 31

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       36 FRANCO                    MARIANGELA        04/04/1988 30,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       37 ANTONELLIS                DEBORA            23/08/1985 30

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       38 TURCHETTA                 FRANCA MARIA      12/04/1965 30

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       39 ORLANDO                   FRANCESCO         30/09/1974 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       40 GIOVAGNINI                MARZIA            02/09/1978 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       41 RAVINI                    GIANFRANCO        22/11/1967 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       42 PERRINO                   EMILIO            21/05/1973 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       43 STAGNO                    MARIA             06/02/1990 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       44 IANNETTA                  DOMENICO          13/05/1985 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       45 RICCIARDI                 ANGELO            13/05/1977 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       46 CIBELLI                   MARIA TERESA      13/03/1972 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       47 BIANCO                    EMILIA            22/09/1967 29

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       48 LANNI                     GIULIA            23/12/1991 28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       49 GALLACCIO                 CINZIA            24/05/1985 28,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       50 ARPINO                    DANIELA           23/10/1970 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       51 VERALDI                   ALESSANDRA        26/01/1965 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       52 CAIRA                     CHIARA            11/11/1989 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       53 PENSIERO                  MARINA            09/08/1987 28

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       54 DE MATTEO MANZO           GIUSEPPE          31/07/1985 27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       55 BELEI                     ERIKA             29/02/1980 27,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       56 LOLLO                     ILENIA            17/04/1980 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       57 MARTUSCELLI               MICHELE           11/07/1967 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       58 MANCINI                   PAOLA             30/11/1987 27

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       59 VIZZINI                   ALESSANDRO        01/03/1988 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       60 LOMBARDI                  ALESSANDRO        17/02/1979 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       61 IAZZOLINO                 ADELECADDIA       27/10/1970 26,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       62 BELLISARIO                PAOLO EMILIO      17/08/1980 26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       63 MARANDOLA                 SABRINA           20/12/1973 26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       64 RASO                      MIRKO             20/10/1991 26

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       65 COPPOLA                   RAFFAELE          24/11/1973 25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       66 D'ALESSIO                 GAETANO           20/06/1967 25,5
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A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       67 ROTONDI                   VALERIA           02/02/1987 25,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       68 SPURIA                    ANDREA            19/12/1977 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       69 PELLECCHIA                GIOACCHINO        23/07/1982 25

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       70 PALUMBO                   GIOVANNI          10/04/1969 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       71 MAZZA                     GIUSEPPE          25/05/1984 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       72 CAMBIO                    LAILA             06/03/1984 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       73 D'ALESSANDRO              GIANMARCO         25/02/1972 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       74 FORTUNA                   SIMONA            11/02/1971 24

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       75 POLIZZI                   NICOLA            03/11/1984 23

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       76 SIBILIA                   LUIGI             12/12/1977 22,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       77 CAPOGNA                   DANILO            24/08/1979 21,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       78 CAPORUSSO                 ANNA STEFANIA     05/12/1968 21,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       79 GIANNITELLI               SERGIO            10/05/1979 17,5

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       80 FARINA                    RENATA            06/07/1982 15

A060 TECNOLOGIA SC. I GR.               NORMALE                       81 RISI                      ARTURO            10/07/1970 14,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       1 MACOLINO                  MAGDA             11/01/1964 128,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       2 MASTRONARDI               DANIELLE          01/01/1972 100

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       3 DI MEO                    ANTONELLA         16/03/1972 99

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       4 SANTA MARIA MAURIZIO      LUCIA             23/09/1961 98

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       5 MARANDOLA                 SYLVIE ANTOINETTE 20/11/1970 75

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       6 DI MURRO                  MARIANNA          03/01/1977 64

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       7 ERAMO                     GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1969 53

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       8 DI VETTA                  ALESSANDRA        02/01/1980 48

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       9 COLOZZI                   ANTONELLA         30/09/1982 46

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       10 MARCHIONE                 SERENA            06/01/1990 35

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       11 PAOLINO                   IZABELA MONIKA    03/07/1987 34

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       12 MASTRACCI                 STEFANIA          10/11/1984 33,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       13 FINO                      ANGELICA          01/03/1991 33,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       14 DI MEO                    MANUELA           10/05/1982 31,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       15 MATRUNDOLA                NATHALIE          01/10/1974 30,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       16 CIPOLLETTA                CINZIA            07/09/1976 29

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       17 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 27,5

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       18 DI MAMBRO                 ELENA             08/06/1979 27

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       19 DI FOLCO                  CAROLINA          04/05/1984 24

AA25 LINGUA STRANIERA (FRANCESE)        NORMALE                       20 DI MUCCI                  SONIA             02/02/1977 21

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       1 MASTRONARDI               DANIELLE          01/01/1972 89

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       2 SANTA MARIA MAURIZIO      LUCIA             23/09/1961 86

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       3 DI SOTTO                  PAOLA             21/11/1977 73,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       4 IAFANO                    ALESSIA           15/04/1977 71

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       5 DI MURRO                  MARIANNA          03/01/1977 66
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AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       6 DI MEO                    ANTONELLA         16/03/1972 65

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       7 GENTILE                   ALESSIA           02/08/1976 62,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       8 RUSSO                     ARIANNA           15/06/1976 61

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       9 SEMINARA                  ALESSIA           14/01/1980 56

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       10 EVANGELISTA               LEILA             10/03/1972 55,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       11 MARANDOLA                 SYLVIE ANTOINETTE 20/11/1970 52

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       12 MATRUNDOLA                SANDRINE          17/07/1979 51

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       13 ERAMO                     GIUSEPPINA        04/11/1969 44

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       14 TEDESCO                   FRANCESCA         07/10/1976 42

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       15 NARDONE                   SILVINA           04/02/1965 42

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       16 ROTONDO                   ALESSIA           18/08/1984 41

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       17 CEDRONE                   MARIA TERESA      15/06/1983 39,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       18 FARINACCI                 MARIE AGNES       03/09/1969 38,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       19 ROCCA                     TANYA             19/11/1981 36

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       20 VENDITTELLI               DANIELA           15/09/1987 34

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       21 GAMIGLIANO                IRENE             06/09/1982 34

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       22 LEONE                     RITA              28/06/1977 34

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       23 MASTRACCI                 STEFANIA          10/11/1984 33,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       24 VACCA                     GIANLUCA          02/11/1989 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       25 SOLLIMA                   SCILLA            05/06/1989 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       26 IACONELLI                 SILVIA            09/04/1979 33

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       27 DI MEO                    MANUELA           10/05/1982 31,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       28 GALLO                     ANNALISA          28/07/1982 31

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       29 MATRUNDOLA                NATHALIE          01/10/1974 30,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       30 FALEGNAMI                 STEFANIA          14/10/1982 30

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       31 DELLA CORTE               LAVINIA           02/10/1979 30

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       32 EVANGELISTA               ROSY              04/02/1978 30

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       33 VARONE                    MARIA RAFFAELLA   04/05/1986 29

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       34 CICCHIELLO                BARBARA           14/05/1976 28,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       35 ALIFUOCO                  ROSSELLA          27/11/1962 28,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       36 PACITTO                   FRANCESCA         29/09/1978 28,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       37 CARUSO                    ROSA ANNA         01/08/1977 28

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       38 MINCHELLA                 MARIA GRAZIA      16/07/1977 27,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       39 NARDONE                   GRAZIA ELISA      05/11/1973 26

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       40 COLETTA                   FLORIANA          04/04/1979 26

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       41 TOMEO                     MARILIA           04/12/1980 24

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       42 DI FOLCO                  CAROLINA          04/05/1984 24

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       43 DE SIMONE                 GIUSEPPINA        24/05/1973 24

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       44 DI MUCCI                  SONIA             02/02/1977 21

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       45 TEOLI                     MARIA CIVITA      21/11/1975 21
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AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       46 PAOLUCCI                  ANNALISA          19/10/1980 20,5

AB25 LINGUA STRANIERA (INGLESE)         NORMALE                       47 LAROSSA                   ALESSIA           26/08/1980 18,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       1 MESSORE                   MARIA GRAZIA      14/02/1981 114,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       2 SCAFI                     CLAUDIA           25/11/1977 101

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       3 CONSTANTIN                CINDY             25/07/1984 75

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       4 SEMINARA                  ALESSIA           14/01/1980 56

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       5 EVANGELISTA               LEILA             10/03/1972 55,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       6 RUSSO                     ARIANNA           15/06/1976 50

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       7 TIRELLI                   ROBERTO           25/06/1985 49

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       8 TEDESCO                   FRANCESCA         07/10/1976 42

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       9 ROCCA                     TANYA             19/11/1981 36

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       10 VENDITTELLI               DANIELA           15/09/1987 34

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       11 LEONE                     RITA              28/06/1977 34

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       12 SOLLIMA                   SCILLA            05/06/1989 33

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       13 DELLA CORTE               LAVINIA           02/10/1979 30

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       14 EVANGELISTA               ROSY              04/02/1978 30

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       15 VARONE                    MARIA RAFFAELLA   04/05/1986 29

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       16 CICCHIELLO                BARBARA           14/05/1976 28,5

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       17 CARUSO                    ROSA ANNA         01/08/1977 28

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       18 DI MAMBRO                 ELENA             08/06/1979 27

AC25 LINGUA STRANIERA (SPAGNOLO)        NORMALE                       19 DE SIMONE                 GIUSEPPINA        24/05/1973 24

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    1 SCAFI                     CLAUDIA           25/11/1977 101

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    2 DI SOTTO                  PAOLA             21/11/1977 73,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     1 SCAFI                     CLAUDIA           25/11/1977 101

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     2 DI SOTTO                  PAOLA             21/11/1977 73,5

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    1 SCAFI                     CLAUDIA           25/11/1977 101

AD00 SECONDARIA DI PRIMO GRADO          SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    2 DI SOTTO                  PAOLA             21/11/1977 73,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       1 IAFANO                    ALESSIA           15/04/1977 71

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       2 DI MEO                    ANTONELLA         16/03/1972 65

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       3 MATRUNDOLA                SANDRINE          17/07/1979 51

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       4 GENTILE                   ALESSIA           02/08/1976 44,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       5 GAMIGLIANO                IRENE             06/09/1982 34

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       6 CATENACCI                 MARIA LAURA       09/12/1980 33

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       7 IACONELLI                 SILVIA            09/04/1979 33

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       8 ALIFUOCO                  ROSSELLA          27/11/1962 31,5

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       9 COLETTA                   FLORIANA          04/04/1979 26

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       10 TOMEO                     MARILIA           04/12/1980 24

AD25 LINGUA STRANIERA (TEDESCO)         NORMALE                       11 PAOLUCCI                  ANNALISA          19/10/1980 20,5


